1991

13-19 februari i Finspangs Kigelhall

Damer

Ol. Lena Karlsson

02. Karolina Magnusson
03. Kostadinka Nikolova
04. Karin Carlson

05. Doina Tagean

06. Ewa Swiatek

07. Kirsi Harsmar

08. Lillemor Dahlstrom
09. Katalin Nove

10. Jenny Nilsson

11. Ulrika Erlingsson
12. Chris Jonsson

13. Herta Kohlgruber
14. Annika Sonelin

15. Inger Andersson
16. Maria Skoog

17. Anna-Lill Akesson
18. Tuula Persson

19. Susanne Sandberg
20. Eija Rautio

21. Barbro Asberg

22. Silva Jonsson

23. Agneta Ohlin

24. Barbro Fagerberg
25. Danuta Pribe

26. Anna-Karin Pettersson
27 Gun-Britt Eriksson
28. Kerstin Wiklund
29. Rosemarie Larsson
30. Ann-Britt Karlsson
31. Ritva Oksanen

32. Margareta Karlsson
33. Maria Jonsson

34. Connie Lindstrom
35. Eila Leinonen

36. Christina Griittner
37. Linda Fyhr

38. Veronica Nilsson
39. Maria Persson

40. Benita Malmlov

Eken
Hunter
Bulgarien
Eken
Rumaéanien
Polen
Turbinen
Hunter
Osterrike
Bataljon
Eken
Eken
Italien
Fortuna

Turbinen
Bataljon
Fortuna
Igelfors
Eken
Fortuna
Comet
Hunter
Turbinen
Eken
Polen
Eken
Fortuna
Bataljon
Turbinen
Eken
Hunter
Eken
Bataljon
Danmark
Fortuna
Turbinen
Eken
Eken
Eken
Eken

299
293

283
280
280
293
289
274
274
276
275
288
260
277
264
268
260
275
263
258
249
249
265
271
281
251
251
258
266
252
247
261
253
265
248
252
246
247
232
233

151
147
150
142
141
122
125
135
134
128
124
110
134
116
128
124
124
107
112
114

122

121
105
99
88
116
115
106
98
110
105
87
94
79
95
88
88
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63 20

77
70

15
18

450
440
433
422
1421
415
114
409
408
404
399
398
394
393
392
392
384
382
375
372
371
370
370
370
369
367
366
364
364
362
352
348
347
344
343
340
334
310
309
303

49



Herrar

O1.
02.
03.
04.
0S.
06.
07.

08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
1S.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
395.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
14.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49,
S50.
Sl.
S2.
S53.

Stelian Boariu
Josef Sieder
Raimo Kuosmanen
Erno Gergely
Robert Glapiak
Erwin Floh

Marek Krawczyk
Hakan Stromberg
Juha Kuosmanen
Peter Pezel

Hakan Karlsson
Borje Lagerroos
Kristian Mahilainen
Bjorn Eriksson
Anguel Guerguinov
Ivan Vassilev
Walter Obwexer
Stjepan Grahovec
Pentti Rantala
Hakan Ohlin
Per-Erik Johansson
Hakan Pergelius
Fredrik Fagerberg
Fredrik Nilsson
Patrik Nilsson
Karl-Gustav Johansson
Jonas Gustavsson
Hans Ohlin

Goran Larsson
Finn Madsen

Hans Blaas

Per Oskarsson
Juha Sahlman
Reine Soderberg
Seppo Rautio
Jonny Persson
Holger Gustavsson
Agne Andersson
Osmo Juhola
Gunnar Olofsson
Kent-Ake Gustavsson
Reine Larsson
Henrik Rosenlov
Tommy Réifsa
Goran Fyhr

Goran Eklov
Ingemar Samuelsson
Roland Molder
Marcus Nilsson
Mats Karlsson

Bo Sjoberg

Jimmy Persson
Dick Wandland

Rumainien
Italien
Hunter
Rumaénien
Polen
Osterrike
Polen
Hunter
Hunter
Osterrike
Eken
Renen
Igelfors
Comet
Bulgarien
Bulgarien
Italien
Turbinen
Renen
Eken
Hunter
Comet
Eken
Eken
Eken
Turbinen
Bataljon
Eken
Eken
Danmark
Italien
Eken
Bataljon
Eken
Renen
Igelfors
Hunter
Igelfors
Bataljon
Igelfors
Hunter
Comet
Bataljon
Bataljon
Eken
Turbinen
Comet
Turbinen
Eken
Renen
Hunter
Igelfors
Renen

619
601
620
590
579
589
571
573
551
573
582
583
592
572
560
573
548
580
584
564
569
575
560
568
563
558
593
560
550
563
549
545
544
531
511
529
538
574
533
541
532
548
545
542
566
523
530
551
505
525
526
534
534

332
347
325
317
319
300
313
309
327
305
289
277
268
286
295
280
303
249
258
277
270
263
277
267
269
273
238
270
277
262
267
269

263
274

293
273
266
230
268
255
259
241
242
244
216
257
249
222
267
247
240
231
227
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951
948
945
907
898
889
884
882
878
878
871
860
860
858
855
853
851
849
842
841
839
838
837
835
832
831
831
830
827
825
816
814
807
805
804
804
804
804
801
796
791
789
787
786
782
780
779
773
772
772
766
765
761

50



4.
S5.
S56.
S7.
S8.
99.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

Michael Jensen
Olavi Vuorenmaa
Jonas Akesson
Esa Blomgqvist
Tomas Karlsson
Hakan Thulin
Lars Oscarsson
Wilhelm Griittner
Henric Bergman
Carl Mansson
Giinther Bachmann
Anders Turesson

Danmark
Renen
Renen
Renen
Igelfors
Fortuna
Eken
Turbinen
Fortuna
Fortuna
Comet
Igelfors

501
517
525
528
544
518
492
512
469
464

249
226
218
203
187
204
225
188

229 17
229 17

12
17
18
19
24
26
15
25

750
743
743

731

731

722
717
700
698
693
Brutit
Brutit
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